
CONTRACT AWARDED FOR SUPPLY OF SOFTWARE 

Relevant information for publication in SMP, Kolkata website w.r.t. finalised contract for “Procurement of 6 Nos. office suite software licenses 

for 6 Nos. computers of Hydraulic Study Department” 

Item/ Nature 
of work 

Date of publication of 
NIT  

No. of Tenders 
Received 

Type of 
Bidding 
(Single / 

Two-part) 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

Names of 
parties 

Qualified 
after 

evaluation 

Whether 
Contract 
Awarded 
to Lowest 
Tender/ 

Evaluated 
L1 

Name of 
successful 
contractor 

Volume of 
contract 

Schedule 
Date of 

completion  
of work 

Procurement 
of 6 Nos. 
office suite 
software 
licenses for 6 
Nos. 
computers of 
Hydraulic 
Study 
Department 

Not Applicable (Done 
through Spot Purchase 

vide the following 
enquiry letter No. 

(i) Hyd/9038.XVI/16 
dated 09.01.2023 

(ii) Hyd/9038.XVI/17 
dated 09.01.2023 

(iii) Hyd/9038.XVI/18 
dated 09.01.2023) 

Three offers 
received 

 
 

Not 
Applicable 

 

Not 
Applicable 

(1) KBY 
Compu
ter and 
Service
s 

(2) Loknat
h 
Infotec
h 

(3) M/s 
Aman 
Interna
tional 

 

Yes 

 

KBY 
Computer 
and 
Services 

 

Rs. 
94,800/- 
(Rupees 
Ninety 
Four 
Thousand 
and Eight 
Hundred 
only) 
including 
GST  

31/01/2023 

 

 


